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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennady Smith1204
Central Coast

9.100 9.775 9.3508.900 37.125
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Corrina Spaulding1203
Central Coast

8.925 9.425 9.2009.175 36.725
3T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Cynthia Arellano2004
Central Coast

8.700 9.200 9.2258.500 35.625
9T 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Angelica Castillo2206
TEC

9.100 8.750 8.8258.500 35.175
1T 5 5T 10 4 

4 

Ava Underwood2109
Clovis

8.500 8.850 8.9508.600 34.900
13 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Leilani Ramirez2108
Clovis

8.900 8.175 9.1008.650 34.825
5T 11 3 5 6 

6 

Adison Rollins2202
TEC

8.625 8.675 9.1508.050 34.500
12 7 12 4 7 

7 

Mia Moreno2204
TEC

8.900 8.700 8.9507.900 34.450
5T 6 13 7T 8 

8 

Arielle Roark2128
Clovis

8.775 8.150 9.0258.250 34.200
7 12 7 6 9 

9 

Mia Harsh3401
Tumble Time - Merced

8.450 8.400 8.6508.150 33.650
14 8 9 12T 10 

10 

Olivia Jamison2127
Clovis

8.725 7.850 8.9258.100 33.600
8 14 10 9 11 

11 

Leila Ruiz2114
Clovis

8.700 8.250 8.1508.175 33.275
9T 9T 8 14 12 

12 

Makaia Germond2105
Clovis

8.375 7.950 8.6758.075 33.075
15 13 11 11 13 

13 

Daisy Salonen3403
Tumble Time - Merced

8.925 8.250 8.1007.700 32.975
3T 9T 14T 15 14 

14 

Samantha Cunningham3001
All About

8.650 7.375 8.6507.700 32.375
11 15 14T 12T 15 

15 
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